
Usabi l i ty  and  Access ib i l i ty  2008  

Programme 
 

Ceremonies Hall, University of 

Athens, 30 Panepistimiou str. 

Apollon Conference Hall,  

Ermoupoleos and Piliou str, Pireaus 

TIME MON-10  TUE-11  WED-12  THU-13  FRI-14 

  16:00 

17:00 

Registration  Registration  Registration  Registration 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17:00 

18:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18:00 

18:45 

 

 

Prof. N. Avouris, Dr. Ch. 

Fidas, E. Papachristos (HCI 

Group, University of 

Patras):  

Hands-on workshop. 

Focus Groups: Designing a tool 

for evaluating usability from a 

distance 

 

 

Dr. Nigel Bevan: Specifying 

Usability Requirements 

 

 

17:00 

18:45 

 

Prof. Ν. Avouris, Dr. 

N. Tselios, Ch. 

Katsanos (HCI 

Group, University of 

Patras):  

Hands-on workshop. 

Websites’ Usability: 

Navigability Evaluation 

Techniques  

 

17:00 

18:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

World Usability Day 
Celebration 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17:00 

17:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17:30 

18:00 

 

 

 
 

18:00 

18:45 

e-Isotis: usability 

concerning transportations, 

education and electronic 

services via the internet 

 

 

N. Voulgaropoulos: 

Usability & impediments for 

an individual in a wheel-

chair 
 

Assoc. Prof. G. 

Kouroupetroglou: 

Accessibility and higher 

education institutions: the 

case of the University of 

Athens   

   BREAK  - COFFEE BREAK     



19:00 D. Assimakopoulos, Vice-

rector, University of Athens  

 

Ι. Karakostas, Vice-rector, 

University of Athens  

 

Prof. S. Papathanassopoulos, 

Head of the Faculty of 

Communication and Media 

Studies, University of 

Athens 

 

Mrs. E. Tzampazi, member 

of the European Parliament  

 

Prof. Μ. Meimaris, Director 

of the University Research 

Institute of Applied 

Communication, University 

of Athens  

 

Prof. V. Assimakopoulos, 

Digital Planning Secretary 

Special 

 

Dr. Νigel Bevan 

 

19:15 

19:30 

 

 

 

19:30 

20:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20:15 

21:00 

Dr. E. Cosmidis:  

Business benefits from software 

usability 

 

Assoc. Prof. N. Marmaras, 

Dr. D. Nathaneal: Analysis of 

needs and requirements in 

usable IT tools design 

 

 

 

CASE STUDIES I 

 

19:15 

20:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20:00 

20:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20:30 

21:00 

Assoc. Prof. Ν. 

Marmaras, Dr. D. 

Nathaneal: The use of 

eye tracking technology 

in evaluating usability: 

prospects and 

applications 

 

 

Prof. St. Kollias:  

Analysis of the user’s 

behaviour for a friendlier 

human-computer 

interaction 

 

CASE STUDIES II 

     

 

19:15 

19:45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19:30 

21:00 

Dr. M. Roussou: 

Redesigning & evaluating 

websites based on 

international Usability 

rules: the case of the 

entertainment portal of 

ΟΤΕΝΕΤ zuper.gr 

 
 

SEA 
TRANSPORTATIONS 
Prof. Ν. Nikitakos 

(coordinator) 

Dr. D. Lyras :Usability in 

enterprise software; It’s 

about people and how 

they have been thinking 

and communicating since 

recorded history 

D. Theodosiou: Usability 

& Alarm Mngmt 

Prof. T. Varelas: 

Systems’ Usability on 

Board 

Capt. G. Georgoulis 

Devices Usability on  the 

Ship’s Bridge 

19:15 

19:45 

 

 

 

 

 

19:45 

20:15 

 

 

 

 

20:15 

21:00 

 

Assist. Prof. C. Mourlas: 

Usability improvement 

through adaptation and 

personalization techniques   

 

 

Assist. Prof. D. Charitos:  

Qualitative and quantitative 

approaches concerning the 

use of locative media 

 

 

 

Prof. Y. Ioannidis:  

Usability of data and 

information search 

 

 

Closing session 

 


