Usability and Accessibility 2008

Programme

Ceremonies Hall, University of Athens, 30 Panepistimiou str.		Apollon Conference Hall, Ermoupoleos and Piliou str, Pireaus									
		16:00 17:00	Registration		Registration		Registration		Registration		
		17:00 18:00 18:00 18:45	 Prof. N. Avouris, Dr. Ch. Fidas, E. Papachristos (HCI Group, University of Patras): Hands-on workshop. Focus Groups: Designing a tool for evaluating usability from a distance Dr. Nigel Bevan: Specifying Usability Requirements 	17:00 18:45	Prof. N. Avouris, Dr. N. Tselios, Ch. Katsanos (HCI Group, University of Patras): Hands-on workshop. Websites' Usability: Navigability Evaluation Techniques	17:00	World Usability Day Celebration	17:00 17:30 17:30 17:30 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:45	 e-Isotis: usability concerning transportations, education and electronic services via the internet N. Voulgaropoulos: Usability & impediments for an individual in a wheel- chair Assoc. Prof. G. Kouroupetroglou: Accessibility and higher education institutions: the case of the University of 		
			BREAK		- COFFEE BREAK				Athens		

19:00	D. Assimakopoulos, Vice-	19:15	Dr. E. Cosmidis:	19:15	Assoc. Prof. N.	19:15	Dr. M. Roussou:	19:15	Assist. Prof. C. Mourlas:
	rector, University of Athens	19:30	Business benefits from software	20:00	Marmaras, Dr. D.	19:45	Redesigning & evaluating	19:45	Usability improvement
	I. Karakostas, Vice-rector,		usability		Nathaneal: The use of		websites based on		through adaptation and
	University of Athens	19:30	Assoc. Prof. N. Marmaras,		eye tracking technology in evaluating usability:		international Usability rules: the case of the		personalization techniques
	Prof. S. Papathanassopoulos,	20:15	Dr. D. Nathaneal: Analysis of		prospects and		entertainment portal of		
	Head of the Faculty of		needs and requirements in		applications		OTENET zuper.gr	19:45	Assist. Prof. D. Charitos:
	Communication and Media Studies, University of		usable IT tools design					20:15	Qualitative and quantitative
	Athens			20:00	Prof. St. Kollias:	19:30	SEA		approaches concerning the
		20:15			Analysis of the user's	21:00	TRANSPORTATIONS Prof. N. Nikitakos		use of locative media
	Mrs. E. Tzampazi, member	20.15			behaviour for a friendlier		(coordinator)		
	of the European Parliament				human-computer		Dr. D. Lyras :Usability in		
	Prof. M. Meimaris, Director				interaction		enterprise software; It's	20:15 21:00	Prof. Y. Ioannidis:
	of the University Research						about people and how		Usability of data and
	Institute of Applied			20:30	CASE STUDIES II		they have been thinking		information search
	Communication, University			21:00			and communicating since		
	of Athens						recorded history		
	Prof. V. Assimakopoulos,						D. Theodosiou: Usability & Alarm Mngmt		Closing session
	Digital Planning Secretary						Prof. T. Varelas:		
	Special						Systems' Usability on		
	Dr. Nigel Bevan						Board		
	ישני אוצרי שבימוו						Capt. G. Georgoulis		
							Devices Usability on the		
							Ship's Bridge		